
 

Obsidian Middle School Football Team - 

Fall 2025 Calendar 
Monday Sept 1 Tuesday Sept 2 

Wednesday 

Sept 3 

Thursday Sept 

4 
Friday Sept 5 

Practice  2:45-4:45 

PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Monday Sept 8 Tuesday Sept 9 
Wednesday 

Sept 10 

Thursday Sept 

11 
Friday Sept 12 

Practice  2:45-4:45 

PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Monday Sept 15 Tuesday Sept 16 
Wednesday 

Sept 17 

Thursday Sept 

18 
Friday Sept 19 

Practice  2:45-4:45 

PM 

Jamboree @ 

Elton Gregory   

JV 5:00 PM / V 

6:30 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Monday Sept 22 Tuesday Sept 23 
Wednesday 

Sept 24 

Thursday Sept 

25 
FridaySept 26 

Practice  2:45-4:45 

PM 

Home Game vs 

Crook County @ 

OMS JV 5:00 PM 

/ V 6:30 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Monday Sept 29 Tuesday sep 30 
Wednesday 

Oct 1 

Thursday Oct 

2 
Friday Oct 3 

Practice  2:45-4:45 

PM 

Away Game @ 

Madras HS  JV 

5:00 PM / V 6:30 

PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

October  

Monday Oct 6 Tuesday Oct 7 
Wednesday 

Oct 8 

Thursday Oct 

9 
Friday Oct 10 

Practice  2:45-4:45 

PM 

Away Game @ 

Crook County HS  

JV 5:00 PM   

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

No practice/ 

No School  



Monday Oct 13 Tuesday Oct 14 
Wednesday  

Oct 15 

Thursday Oct 

16 
Friday Oct 17 

Practice  2:45-4:45 

PM 

Home Game vs 

Culver @ 

Obsidian Middle 

School  JV 5:00 

PM / V 6:30 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Practice  

2:45-4:45 PM 

Monday Oct 20 Tuesday Oct 21 
Wednesday 

Oct 22 

Thursday Oct 

23 
Friday Oct 245 

oms Game vs Elton 

Gregory @ RVHS  JV 

5:00 PM / V 6:30 

PM 

  

Awards 

Ceremony @ 

Pappy's  5:30 

PM 
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